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

BUSINESS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL.
ELBY COMPANY.

3 SO Lbr. Exch- - bldg.. 2d and Stark sts.
COLUMBIA LOAN CO.

Swetland bldg.. 206 and 7.
Money to loan on salary, chattels. .

pianos, plain notes or anything of value;
confidential.

ACCOMMODATION LOAN CO.
Plain notes, salaries, chattels or any-

thing of value, confidential, courteous.
317 Lumber Exchange bldg. Main 5898.

MR, OR MRS. WAGE EARNER,
Wishing money without security, quickly,
quietly and cheaply. Mercantile Credit
Co., 304 Henry bldg.

MONEY to loan on diamonds, or anything
of value at 3 per cent. Apply 305 Roth-chil- d

bldg.
QUICK loans without publicity on pianos.

rurniture, autos. motorcycles ana livestock..
206 Alder st.

MONEY loaned on diamonds, watches, jew
elry, pianos and warehouse receipts.
Brown & Co.. room 9, Washington bldg.

WE LOAN money on diamonds and Jewelry
at nan tne rates cnargea oy oro iters.
Marx & Bloch. 74 3d st

MONEY sold on installments; confidential;
salaried people. F. A. Newton. Henry bldg.

LOANS on real estate, diamonds and jew
elry. Wm. Hon, room 5, v aanington Diag.

CHATTEL loans at legal rates. Geo. Harvey,
661 East Davis. East U7Z.

LOANS on diamonds and jewelry; strictly
confidential. 141 3d. near Alder.

Loans Wanted.
I WANT a loan of $18,000 on a choice piece

or Alder-stre- et property in tne retail ais-tric- t:

will pay 7 per cent interest; desire
to communicate with principals directly.
See attorney, 512 Piatt bldg.

$220O from private party, hih-clas- s resi- -
aence, owners nume, nut: uljui n'u.Improvements in. Value $5u00. J 945,
Oregonian.

$3000 AT 7 per cent. 3 years. West Side,
income property; gilt-edg- e security; pri-
vate parties; no brokers. AB 94ii. Ore
gonian.

WANT $050 for one year on 2S acres' near
Ore sham, fully Improved, house, garden,
fruit trees. Will pay 8 per cent, but no
brokerage. AJ 917. Oregonian.

FROM PRIVATE PARTY $10,000 on im-

proved West Side property, close in, J
94. oregonian.

$13,000 ON well Improved East Side ba:f
block; will pay 7 per cent; value $35,000.
J 949. Oregonian.

$1500 ON my new bungalow. Lot 4oxlOO.
41st and Hawthorne ave. J. L. Karnopp,
R y . Ex. M ar. 25 74.

$S0O WANTED, 3 years, 8 per cent, on 50x
100 lot with house; block from
car; value $2000. AE 917. Oregonian.

$1500 ON new buncalon. S per cent;
coats no bonus. AG 91. Oregonian

$1500 3 PER CENT Hawthorne ave. bun-
galow, private parties. AK 79Q. Oregonian.

$lft"0 INSTALLMENT mortgap . on nice
Heights home for sale. 807 Wilcox bldg.

PERSONAL

26-in-ch convent Hair Switches. $4. SI
26-In- convent Hair Switches, gray.. 4.8.1
Halrdreaalng 35
Face massage ......................
Shampoo - "

Manicure, 25c; 6 for l.o
12 scalp treatments 6 0

Superfluous hair removed by electrlo
needle; guaranteed not to return.

Cut hair, in any shade, switches any
length: prices half. Sanitary parlors, 40v-41- 2

Dekum bldg.. 3d and Washington.
WB use the best of every natural method of

treatment. Including Radium, Electricity,
Heat. Light, Baths . Massage Manipula-
tions and Adjustments. Nervousness, head-
ache. Internal pains, skin trouble, ail
chronic and acute complaints successfully
treated. No medicine. No operations. Con-
sultation free. Dr. W. E, Mai lory. 812
Rothchild bldg.

SWEDISH TRAINED NURSE Helslngfors
graduate; rheumatism, nervous and stom-
ach ailments undr physician's directions;
bath, massage. No. 7 East llth St., sec-
ond door south from East Ankeny carline.
Phone East 20. B 1803.

FEBVET & HANEBUT
Leading wig and toupe makers: finest

stock of human hair goods, switches from,
95c up: halrdresslng, manicuring, face and
scalp treatments: combings made up t
order. 147 7th, near Morrison. Main 54.

GERMAN TRAINED NURSE Treatment
for rheumatism, lumbago, etc.; massage

. and bathe. 452 Salmon st., cor. 13th, Mar-
shall 5Q83. Open Sundays.

DIVORCES.
NO NOTORIETY; ADVICE FRE5.
ADDRESS AK 899, OREGONIAN.

MRS. C. S. MORRISON Steam baths and
massage for rheumatism, lumbago, etc
883 Madison. A 4470. Marshall 3968.

SOPHIA B. SEIP, mental and spiritual sci-
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